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Commissioners

December 13, 2024

Location
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex

Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex
Town Hall Annex

- To: Wendy Gannon Lionetti, Town Clerk
From: Ridgefield Police Commission
Subject: POLICE COMMISSION SCHEDULE FOR 2025

Date Day Iime

. January 9 Thursday 7:00 PM
February 13 Thursday 7:00 PM
"March 13 Thursday 7:00 PM
April 10 Thursday 7:00 PM
May 8 Thursday 7:00 PM

~June 12 Thursday 7:00 PM
July 10 Thursday 7:00 PM
August 14 Thursday 7:00 PM
September 18 Thursday 7:00 PM
October 9 Thursday 7:00 PM

- November 13 Thursday 7:00 PM
December 11 Thursday 7:00 PM

Town Hall Annex



